
Valves Product
PVC Pool Butterfly Valves & Butterfly Valves

Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C), Water
1-1/2" - 12"      150 psi

Maximum Service Temperature
PVC = 140°F (60°C)

Temperature/Pressure De-ratings Apply

See Butterfly Valve Accessories & Repair Kits Section for Additional Options and 
Features

Lever Handle Style Gear Operator Style

Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C), Water
1-1/2" - 12"       150 psi

Maximum Service Temperature
PVC = 140°F (60°C)

CPVC = 200°F (93°C)
Temperature/Pressure De-ratings Apply

See Butterfly Valve Accessories & Repair Kits Section for Additional 
Options and Features 

Made in the U.S.A. Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas
Effective 02/01/2020 See MSRP-1 Sheet or Check Spears® On-line Catalog @ www.spearsmfg.com for Pricing Page 78

PVC Pool Butterfly Valves

Part Number Size Std 
Pk

Mstr
Ctn

Prod
Code MSRP

PVC White Butterfly Valve Lever Handle EPDM Seats 
682311-015 1-1/2 1 0 260 200.96
682311-020 2 1 0 260 207.95
682311-025 2-1/2 1 0 260 214.94
682311-030 3 1 0 260 227.16
682311-040 4 1 0 260 253.36
682311-060 6 1 0 260 375.71
682311-080 8 1 0 260 664.02

PVC White Butterfly Valve Gear Operated EPDM Seats 
682321-015 1-1/2 1 0 261 671.01
682321-020 2 1 0 261 732.18
682321-025 2-1/2 1 0 261 784.59
682321-030 3 1 0 261 791.59
682321-040 4 1 0 261 830.02
682321-060 6 1 0 261 889.44
682321-080 8 1 0 261 1228.75
682321-100 10 1 0 261 1474.82
682321-120 12 1 0 261 1791.12

Butterfly Valves

PVC 

Size Buna-N EPDM FKM Std
Pk

Mstr
Pk

Prod
Code

Lever Handle
1-1/2 721311-015

344.55
722311-015

344.55
723311-015

719.36 1 0 250

2 721311-020
358.25

722311-020
358.25

723311-020
741.36 1 0 250

2-1/2 721311-025
380.33

722311-025
380.33

723311-025
752.40 1 0 250

3 721311-030
385.85

722311-030
385.85

723311-030
766.19 1 0 250

4 721311-040
446.52

722311-040
446.52

723311-040
959.14 1 0 250

6 721311-060
661.48

722311-060
661.48

723311-060
1532.40 1 0 250

8 721311-080
1124.49

722311-080
1124.49

723311-080
2596.26 1 0 250

Gear Operator
1-1/2 721321-015

1000.45
722321-015

1000.45
723321-015

1270.57 1 0 250

2 721321-020
1014.28

722321-020
1014.28

723321-020
1295.39 1 0 250

2-1/2 721321-025
1028.01

722321-025
1028.01

723321-025
1344.97 1 0 250

3 721321-030
1044.59

722321-030
1044.59

723321-030
1422.19 1 0 250

4 721321-040
1096.93

722321-040
1096.93

723321-040
1609.57 1 0 250

6 721321-060
1317.46

722321-060
1317.46

723321-060
2188.36 1 0 250

8 721321-080
1780.44

722321-080
1780.44

723321-080
3252.24 1 0 250


